Kansas Environmental

Resource Directory

Exhibit E: Environmental Consultant List

Providers listed below have expressed an interest in preparing Environmental Reports and Environmental Assessments. Rural Development does not
screen or approve Providers. Providers that are determined to be unqualified or repeatedly submit poor quality reports will be removed.

Firm Name Contact City State Phone Email Address
Governmental Assistance Services Brett Waggoner Lawrence KS 785-760-2148 | brettw.gas@outlook.com
Governmental Assistance Services Garrett Nordstrom Lawrence KS 816-805-9183 | garrett@sunflower.com
GSI Engineering, LLC Rick L. Bean, P.G. Topea KS 785-409-1320 | rbean@gsinetwork.com
Great Plains Development, Inc. Faye Trent Dodge City KS 620-227-6406 | gpdi@gpdionline.com
Great Plains Development, Inc. Leslie Lomas Dodge City KS 620-227-6406 | llomas@gpdionline.com
JEO Consulting Group Zach Cunningham Wichita KS 402-314-1688 | zcunningham@jeo.com
Midwest Assistance Program Phillip Fishburn Haven KS 620-465-2780 | pfishburn@map-inc.org
Midwest Assistance Program David Dirks Kansas City MO 573-276-8918 | ddirks@map-inc.org
MILCO Environmental Services, Inc. David K. Blau McCook NE 308-345-3710 | dblau@milcoinc.com
Norman Ecological Consulting, LLC Frank Norman, PWS,MH | Lawrence KS 785-691-9748 | finorman52@gmail.com
North Central Regional Planning Commission Deb Ohlde Beloit KS 785-738-2218 | communitydevelopmentadvisor@ncrpc.org
North Central Regional Planning Commission Amanda Horn Beloit KS 785-738-2218 | communitydevelopmentadvisor@ncrpc.org
North Central Regional Planning Commission Bri Beck Beloit KS 785-738-2218 | communitydevelopmentadvisor@ncrpc.org
Northwest Kansas Planning & Development Commission | Corina Cox Hill City KS 785-421-2151 | NWKPDC@ruraltel.net
Northwest Kansas Planning & Development Commission | Justine Benoit Hill City KS 785-421-2151 | NWKPDC@ruraltel.net
Olsson Associates Ted Hartsig, CPSS Overland Park | KS 913-748-2615 | thartsig@olssonassociates.com
ppB EnviroSolutions Chris Carey, P.G. Topeka KS 785-256-0045 | ccarey@ppbenv.com
Ranson Financial Consultants LLC Rose Mary Saunders Wichita KS 316-264-3400 | rsaunders@ransonfinancial.com
Roe Ecological Services Kelly Roe Logan KS 970-532-1305 | kelly@yourwildlife.com
Terracon Luke Massoth, P.E. Manhattan KS 785-380-2959 | luke.massoth@terracon.com
True North Consultants Brian Mihelich Naperville IL 630-717-2880 | bmihelich@consulttruenorth.com

To be added to or removed from this list contact deborah.corr@usda.gov

Section 106 Historic Preservation Consultants are listed on the Kansas SHPO website at https://www.kshs.org/p/historic-preservation-consultants/15681
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